
LOT 42 UNIT 1 CEDAR SPRING SHORE

QC 1422-543,

BIELLING TONY MITCHELL
PO BOX 1011
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-019

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18716.010 1.00/

09/14/2023 JB 1.15 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
3

208,268
19,700
75,000

302,968
112,602
190,366

HX HB VX 55,722
134,644
302,968

0

307,845

1422/0543 10/19/2020 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOMMY H & BARBARA V B

TONY MITCHELL BIELL

0542/0129 10/01/1980 03 Q V 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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000042324 Electrical Servic 0 07/14/2021

40990 M H 12/08/2020

30207 TR/TRAILER 189 06/05/2012

2022HX Base Yr

242 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,108 115.5000 108.57 228,866 2020 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2108

BAS 310 100 310 30,628

BAS 1,798 100 1,798 177,640

2,108 2,108 208,268

BAS=[ORIG=22,16] E58 S31 W58 N31 $
BAS=[ORIG=80,16] E10 S31 W10 N31 $
.

BAS

58

31

58

31 BAS

10

31

10

31

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,800

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

19,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 75,000


